
SEE MAP 16V

SEE MAP 16V42

!(

!(

!(

Banning

RIVERSIDE

BANNING MUNI

·|}þ243

OWL
BANNING

E Westward Ave

W Wilson St

W Ramsey St E Ramsey St

N 
16

th 
St

W Westward Ave

Main St

N 
Sa

n G
org

on
io 

Av
e

N 
Ha

tha
wa

y S
t

Apache Trl

W Westward Ave
Main St

·|}þ243

§̈¦10

§̈¦10

Bluff St

N 
8th

 St

W Nicolet St

Seminole Dr

E Lincoln St

N 
Ha

rgr
av

e S
t

E Nicolet St

W Lincoln St

E Wilson St

W Gilman St

E Indian School Ln
W Indian School Ln

S H
ath

aw
ay

 St

N 
Sa

n G
org

on
io 

Av
e

Gilman St E Gilman St

N 
Ha

tha
wa

y S
t

N San Gorgonio Ave

Seminole Dr

Date:05/24/16

SE
E M

AP
 16

V3
1

SEE MAP 16V33

Riverside

San Bernardino

CALIFORNIA ROAD SYSTEM

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

B C D E F G H JA K

B C D E F G H JA K

­  MAP 16V32

FUNCTIONAL CLASSIFICATION SYSTEM

OTHER PRINCIPAL ARTERIAL
MINOR ARTERIAL

MAJOR COLLECTOR

LOCAL

OTHER FWY OR EXPWY
INTERSTATE 1

3
4
5

7

2

MINOR COLLECTOR 6

Riverside

Mile

Feet

0 0.25 0.5 0.75 1

0 1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000 5,000

                              STATE OF CALIFORNIA
   DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                              In Cooperation With The
  FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
               AND LOCAL AGENCIES

COUNTY BOUNDARY
CITY BOUNDARY
RAILROAD

SIGN ROUTES
INTERSTATE
U.S.£¤3
STATEÿ||1

§̈¦5


